Taca Euroindy
Cat. 4T

-

Euroindy 0,880 Km
Final 27-04-2019 14:35 .

Race (15 Laps)

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 45.238 +2.834 16:41:01.329
(13) Catarina Castro 15 45.052 +2.648 16:41:46.381
1 42.833 +2.245 16:31:31.443
2 41.390 +0.802 16:32:12.833 (112) Diogo Reis
3 40.588 - 16:32:53.421 1 46.491 +1.284 16:31:35.451
4 40.7115 +0.127 16:33:34.136 2 45.780 +0.573 16:32:21.231
5 40.738 +0.150 16:34:14.874 3 45.391 +0.184 16:33:06.622
6 40.998 +0.410 16:34:55.872 4 45.604 +0.397 16:33:52.226
7 40.972 +0.384 16:35:36.844 5 46.143 +0.936 16:34:38.369
8 44.276 +3.688 16:36:21.120 6 45.962 +0.755 16:35:24.331
9 41.230 +0.642 16:37:02.350 7 46.275 +1.068 16:36:10.606
10 40.826 +0.238 16:37:43.176 8 45.454 +0.247 16:36:56.060
11 44.624 +4.036 16:38:27.800 9 45.600 +0.393 16:37:41.660
12 41.281 +0.693 16:39:09.081 10 46.136 +0.929 16:38:27.796
13 41.475 +0.887 16:39:50.556 1 45.725 +0.518 16:39:13.521
14 41.798 +1.210 16:40:32.354 12 45.207 - 16:39:58.728
15 41.099 +0.511 16:41:13.453 13 45.672 +0.465 16:40:44.400
14 46.426 +1.219 16:41:30.826
(502) Gongalo Tomas
1 43.516 +1.490 16:31:32.024 (83) Bruna Ponte
2 42.541 +0.515 16:32:14.565 1 49.331 +2.951 16:31:38.702
3 42.104 +0.078 16:32:56.669 2 47.072 +0.692 16:32:25.774
4 42.026 - 16:33:38.695 3 47.802 +1.422 16:33:13.576
5 42.080 +0.054 16:34:20.775 4 46.850 +0.470 16:34:00.426
6 42.195 +0.169 16:35:02.970 5 47.083 +0.703 16:34:47.509
7 42.137 +0.111 16:35:45.107 6 46.888 +0.508 16:35:34.397
8 42.455 +0.429 16:36:27.562 7 46.789 +0.409 16:36:21.186
9 42.206 +0.180 16:37:09.768 8 46.718 +0.338 16:37:07.904
10 42.381 +0.355 16:37:52.149 9 47.060 +0.680 16:37:54.964
11 42.096 +0.070 16:38:34.245 10 46.439 +0.059 16:38:41.403
12 42.138 +0.112 16:39:16.383 1 46.380 - 16:39:27.783
13 42.374 +0.348 16:39:58.757 12 46.615 +0.235 16:40:14.398
14 42.057 +0.031 16:40:40.814 13 46.778 +0.398 16:41:01.176
15 42.144 +0.118 16:41:22.958 14 46.488 +0.108 16:41:47.664
(88) Micael Vitdria
1 45.006 +3.208 16:31:34.030
2 43.583 +1.785 16:32:17.613
3 42.404 +0.606 16:33:00.017
4 42.644 +0.846 16:33:42.661
5 42.608 +0.810 16:34:25.269
6 42.635 +0.837 16:35:07.904
7 41.798 - 16:35:49.702
8 42.547 +0.749 16:36:32.249
9 42.316 +0.518 16:37:14.565
10 42,175 +0.377 16:37:56.740
11 42.595 +0.797 16:38:39.335
12 42.154 +0.356 16:39:21.489
13 42.243 +0.445 16:40:03.732
14 42.202 +0.404 16:40:45.934
15 42.027 +0.229 16:41:27.961
(74) Filipe Castro
1 44.937 +2.533 16:31:34.240
2 43.965 +1.561 16:32:18.205
3 42.467 +0.063 16:33:00.672
4 42.404 - 16:33:43.076
5 42.880 +0.476 16:34:25.956
6 42,529 +0.125 16:35:08.485
7 43.287 +0.883 16:35:51.772
8 42.927 +0.523 16:36:34.699
9 42.442 +0.038 16:37:17.141
10 43.233 +0.829 16:38:00.374
11 44.487 +2.083 16:38:44.861
12 45.351 +2.947 16:39:30.212
13 45.879 +3.475 16:40:16.091
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
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